Ssd Diskler

128GB

256GB

250GB

512GB

500GB

500GB

480GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1160/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 GEN 4X4 5300/400MB/s
SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 GEN 4X4 5300/4500MB/s

SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD
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Intenso
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Intenso
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Stok

Fiyat

24,96
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115,54
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25,61

172,22
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